ACEC Ohio 2024 Annual Meeting Sponsorship Opportunity



ACEC Ohio holds an annual meeting each June to conclude the year and kick off the next. We will begin by hearing from Scott Warwick, a three-time best-selling author with over 40 years of hands-on experience. Scott will share how retaining employees through an inclusive environment is not only beneficial for business success but also promotes a positive work culture. You will then hear from the ACEC Ohio Board of Directors along with all committee chairs about the successes over the last year and future endeavors. We will also introduce and welcome new leaders of the Board of Directors and Chapters. *The 2024 Annual Meeting will be held on Thursday, June 6, 2024 at The Grand Event Center in Grandview, Ohio.*

WHY SPONSOR

Sponsorship is an excellent and simple way to put your logo in front of clients and partners. ACEC Ohio offers two sponsorship opportunities listed below in order to provide ample recognition for any firm at this prestigious event.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Please commit to sponsorship by May 31, 2024

Capital | \$1,000

- Differentiated branding as a "Capital Sponsor"
- Recognition in web promotional materials, including social media and e-Newsletter
- Verbal recognition during event
- Logo displayed on Annual Meeting proceedings and signage
- Table located near registration
- Annual Meeting attendance for two

Platinum | \$500

- Differentiated branding as a "Platinum Sponsor"
- Recognition in web promotional materials including social media and e-Newsletter.
- Verbal recognition during event
- Logo displayed on Annual Meeting proceedings and signage
- Annual Meeting attendance for one

Please email Lexi Francis at lexi.francis@acecohio.org if you're interested in sponsoring no later than Friday, May 31, 2024.

